MINILED DOL
(ceiling recessed)
The MINILED DOL is a refined recessed LED spotlight engineered for versatile architectural lighting in modern interiors.
Its compact yet expressive design delivers directional illumination that enhances focal points and adds visual depth to
any space. Built with premium materials and precise optical components, this fixture ensures consistent performance and
excellent light quality. Combining understated elegance with functional adaptability, the MINILED DOL elevates both
residential and commercial lighting schemes with subtle sophistication.
PROJECT

m
)
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-4253B-9010-L1-K27-DIM
BY-4253B-9010-
L1-K27-DIM
1 DIMENSIONS:
(19.5 cm)
 (2.8 cm)
Height -
Length -
Depth -
Diameter -
Length of
spotlight -
H:  4.3” (11.5 cm)
L:    7.68” (19.5 cm)
P:   1.18” (3 cm)
Ø:  0.79” (2.0 cm)
L:  2.32”(5.9 cm)
 (18 cm)
(3 cm)
2
-L1
-L2
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 2 x 4W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 2 x 6W / 110-277V / CRI 90
(12 cm)x(12 cm) 3 CCT&LUMENS:
PROJECT
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K =  900 lm
3000K = 960 lm
4000K = 1020 lm
FOR L1 MODEL
-KK27
-KK30
-KK40
2700K = 1260 lm
3000K = 1320 lm
4000K = 1380 lm
FOR L2 MODEL
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
5 ACCESSORIES:
Housing Box
7.28” × 7.87” × 1.77”
8.46” × 9.06” × 2.17”  - Hole
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
 (1